IMP Stakeholder Meeting June 20, 2018

Present/| Name Email Best Contact Phone Number Corrections
/ Bill Halligan bill.halligan@pwcbank.com 308-235-5900
_|Jim Johnson iim.johnsonne@outlook.com 308-241-1742
\// Tim Maas maasfam@vistabeam.com 308-249-0103

Phil Grabowski

grabow65@ymail.com

308-249-6460

/
Chris Meyer

meyerc673@hotmail.com

308-250-1745

Kathy Narjes

rodekohr@hotmail.com

308-874-4371

Larry Rutt

llrutt78@vistabeam.com

308-874-4107

Alan Adamson

a_dch@hotmail.com

308-235-9400

/ |Carson Sisk KimballWater@kimballne.org 308-241-1636
[// John Perry jpperry@embaragmail.com 308-235-5035
\,/ Rick Dickinson bvfd@daltontel.net 308-235-7093

/Eol Rushman RolRushman@Daltontel.net 308-249-1384

Marc Sprenger

sprengermarc@hotmail.com

308-249-4783

Randy Horst

308-250-2431

Mike Behrends

behrends30@hotmail.com

308-483-5367

Bernie Fehringer

bfehringer@icloud.com

308-249-3116

Nathan Knobbe

nathank@dinklagefeedyards.com

308-249-5404

Ed Sadler

esadler@cityofsidney.org

308-254-4444

Randy Faessler

tfaess@yahoo.com

308-249-5534

Dave Weiderspon

wbvet@yahoo.com

308-254-2704

Kevin Derry

derrykb@embargmail.com

308-874-4240




/

£

L/ J/ared Derry jared.derry32 @gmail.com 308-874-4477
V/ Mark McGreer mcgreermark51@hotmail.com 308-289-0252
) Don Kraus dkraus@cnppid.com retired/do not call

\/ Jeff Shafer jtshafe@nppd.com 402-362-7360
Tim McCoy tim.mccoy@nebraska.gov replaced by Michelle Koch

Al Hanson al.hanson@nebraska.gov 308-763-2940

\/ John Flint john.flint@nebraska.gov 308-641-7273

V4 Kaitlyn Steinwart kaitlyn.steinwart@nebraska.gov 308-765-9293

Kristin Dickinson

kristin.dickinson@ne.usda.gov

308-249-2766

Steve Sibray

ssibray@unlnotes.unl.edu

308-632-1382

Thad Kuntz

thad@adaptiveresourcesinc.com

308-633-2890

<

Rod Horn

rlhorn@spnrd.org

308-254-2377

~.

Ryan Reisdorff

rreisdorff@spnrd.org

308-254-2377

Travis Glanz

tglanz@spnrd.org

308-254-2377

Melissa Mosier

melissa.mosier@nebraska.gov

402-471-3948

N

Beth Eckles

beth.eckles@nebraska.gov

402-471-0661

Jennifer Schellpeper

jennifer.schellpeper@nebraska.gov

402-471-2899

Mike Drain

mdrain@cnppid.com

308-995-8601

Randy Zach

rrzach@nppd.com

Devin Brundage

dbrundage@cnppid.com

308-529-1621

Jeff Buettner

jbuettner@cnppid.com

308-995-3559

Michelle Koch

michelle.koch@nebraska.gov

402-471-5438






